
Gara Inseguimento

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Bicilindriche - Prove Libere

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 5 PELLEGRINI A. 58.407
Migliore

1 1:00.064 + 01.657 11:38:04.714  47,949

2 1:03.921 + 05.514 11:39:08.635  45,056

3 1:02.028 + 03.621 11:40:10.663  46,431

4 1:02.330 + 03.923 11:41:12.993  46,206

5 1:01.640 + 03.233 11:42:14.633  46,723

6 59.765 + 01.358 11:43:14.398  48,189

7 1:06.622 + 08.215 11:44:21.020  43,229

8 1:01.030 + 02.623 11:45:22.050  47,190

9 59.570 + 01.163 11:46:21.620  48,346

10 58.407 --------- 11:47:20.027  49,309

11 1:03.284 + 04.877 11:48:23.311  45,509

12 1:07.043 + 08.636 11:49:30.354  42,958

13 1:00.679 + 02.272 11:50:31.033  47,463

14 1:00.410 + 02.003 11:51:31.443  47,674

 Po. 2 - # 1 MILANI L. + 01.217
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.246 + 04.622 11:42:28.624  44,828

2 1:02.682 + 03.058 11:43:31.306  45,946

3 1:00.375 + 00.751 11:44:31.681  47,702

4 59.624 --------- 11:45:31.305  48,303

 Po. 3 - # 33 VALENTINI P. + 02.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.264 + 02.619 11:43:26.814  45,524

2 1:00.645 --------- 11:44:27.459  47,489

 Po. 4 - # 11 ROMANO M. + 09.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.836 + 10.266 11:37:12.326  37,001

2 1:08.703 + 01.133 11:38:21.029  41,920

3 1:07.570 --------- 11:39:28.599  42,622

4 1:07.664 + 00.094 11:40:36.263  42,563

5 7:51.968 + 6:44.398 11:48:28.231  6,102

6 1:07.943 + 00.373 11:49:36.174  42,388

7 2:13.372 + 1:05.802 11:51:49.546  21,594

 Po. 5 - # 8 ZUCCARI O. + 14.576
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.499 + 07.516 11:39:11.560  35,777

2 1:13.641 + 00.658 11:40:25.201  39,109

3 1:14.881 + 01.898 11:41:40.082  38,461

4 1:12.983 --------- 11:42:53.065  39,461

5 1:14.301 + 01.318 11:44:07.366  38,761

6 1:19.460 + 06.477 11:45:26.826  36,245

7 1:17.859 + 04.876 11:46:44.685  36,990

8 1:20.204 + 07.221 11:48:04.889  35,908

9 1:17.236 + 04.253 11:49:22.125  37,288

Fastest lap: 58.407
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